
Change Order # 3

 
 

Project: 23-REQ-0372023 LMIG SAP Roadway Restriping & Signage 

Contract Date: December 5th, 2023 

Change Order Effective Date: May 3, 2024 

Change Order Issued to: ___Peek Pavement Marking, LLC_______________ 

    ___4600 Peek Industrial Drive______________ 

    ___Columbus, GA 31909______________ 

 
You are directed to make the following changes to this Contract. 

 
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT

S 

BID 

QTY 

Unit Price Total 

      

652-5451 SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5IN. WHITE LF 24,580 $0.17 $4,178.60 

652-5452 SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5IN. YELLOW LF 4,213 $0.17 $716.21 

652-6502 SKIP TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5IN. YELLOW LF 11,480 $0.12 $1,377.60 

636-1020 HIGHWAY SIGNS, TP 1 MATL, REFL 

SHEETING, TP3 

SF -15 $23.00 $-339.25 

636-1033 HIGHWAY SIGNS, TP 1 MATL, REFL 

SHEETING, TP9 

SF 222 $23.00 $5,094.50 

636-1036 HIGHWAY SIGNS, TP 1 MATL, REFL 

SHEETING, TP11 

SF -68 $24.00 $-1,632.00 

636-2070 GALV STEEL POSTS, TP7 SF 20 $145.00 $2,900.00 

      

 TOTAL     

 
The original Contract Sum was............................................................................$ 225,163.84 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders....................................$ -52,395.00 

The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was...........................................$ 172,768.84 

The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order............................$ 12,295.66 

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be..........................$ 185,064.50 

The Contract Time will be increased by _0_ days 

The Time allowed for completion is therefore ________________________________________ 

 

Owner       Contractor 

Effingham County Board of Commissioners  Peek Pavement Marking, LLC 

804 S. Laurel Street     4600 Peek Industrial Drive 

Springfield, GA 31329     Columbus, GA 31909 

 

 

By: ______________________________________  By: ________________________________ 

 

 



Date: ___________________________________  Date: ______________________________ 


